KENO CERTIFIED
EXPERT LOCATIONS

Listed by Location « Current as of November 2022 LOTTERY.
1024 GAS C-STORE LLC 1024 E HOME ROAD SPRINGFIELD 45503
3 CHEERS 104 S MAIN ST WALBRIDGE 43465
5K CARRYOUT 1790 E MELROSE AVE FINDLAY 45840
70ELEVEN #36236 7515 AUBURN RD PAINESVILLE 44077
821 CARRYOUT 58901 MARIETTA RD BYESVILLE 43723
83 & CHESTNUT PUB AND EATERY 9001 AVON BELDEN ROAD NORTH RIDGEVILLE 44039
ABBE RD DRIVE THRU 514 N ABBE RD ELYRIA 44035
ABBEY MARKET 1922 ABBEY AVE CLEVELAND 44113
ACME FRESH MARKET #4 116 W STREETSBORO RD HUDSON 44236
AIRPORT LOUNGE 7130 AIRPORT HWY HOLLAND 43528
ALEHOUSE GRILL 1234 N MAIN ST BOWLING GREEN 43402
ALGER CARRYOUT 106 E LEE ST PO BOX 11 ALGER 45812
ALL FIRED UP 34173 CENTER RIDGE RD NORTH RIDGEVILLE 44039
AL-MAR LANES 1010 N MAIN ST BOWLING GREEN 43402
ALPHA CAFE 7 E AUGLAIZE ST WAPAKONETA 45895
AM LEGION JAMES FISHER POST 376 110 SOUTH LOGAN ST. JUNCTION CITY 43748
AMANQ'S 220 WORTHINGTON SQUARE MALL WORTHINGTON 43085
AMBER'S DRIVE THRU 431 WESTERN AVE CHILLICOTHE 45601
AMERICAN LEGION BROOKPARK POST 610 19944 SHELDON RD BROOK PARK 44142
AMERICAN LEGION POST #218 116 S MAIN ST MIDDLETOWN 45044
AMERICAN LEGION POST #548 925 W ST LOUIS CT LOUISVILLE 44641
AMERICAN LEGION POST #76 395 W CALIFORNIA AVE SEBRING 44672
AMERICAN LEGION POST 307 107 FIRST ST PIONEER 43554
AMERICAN LEGION POST 484 1837 SUTTON AVE CINCINNATI 45230
AMERISTOP 7550 N ST RT 48 WAYNESVILLE 45068
AMERISTOP FOOD MART 3385 SPRINGDALE RD CINCINNATI 45251
AMERISTOP FOOD MART #29316 1826 W FAIR AVE LANCASTER 43130
AMVET POST 27 BUCYRUS 235 E GALEN BUCYRUS 44820
AMVETS POST 1983 914 ROSS AVE HAMILTON 45013
ANDERSON MINI MART 6730 CLOUGH PIKE CINCINNATI 45244
ANGILO'S PIZZA 6811 GRACE AVE CINCINNATI 45227
ANNEX BAR & GRILLE 36200 PETTIBONE RD SOLON 44139
AUNT RUTHS FAMILY STORE 3807 EDGEWATER BLVD (FRONT) VERMILION 44089
B&B CARRYOUT 2028 EAST STRT 73 WAYNESVILLE 45068
B&VS SNACK BAR 612 S STATE ST CROOKSVILLE 43731
BACK DOOR SALOON 1 19 ESWIN ST LOWER LEVEL CINCINNATI 45218
BAR 130 130 EAST MAIN ST RAVENNA 44266
BARNEYS CONVENIENCE MART #25 1130 BUCK RD ROSSFORD 43460
BEAVERCREEK BP 2835 N FAIRFIELD RD BEAVER CREEK 45431
BEE GEE'S MINIT MARKET 5995 BIGGER RD KETTERING 45440
BEER 30 1316 FRONT ST TOLEDO 43605



BEER DOCK EAST

BELL STORES #1160
BELLEVUE ELKS LODGE #1013
BEST PRICE CIGARETTES

BEV & TROYS CORNER MARKET
BEVERAGE OASIS

BIG DOG SALOON

BIG WALNUT GRILL

BILLS OPEN DOOR CAFE
BILLY T'S

BJ'S PUB LTD.

BLACKBERRY CORNER TAVERN
BLADEN LANDING
BLANCHESTER POINT

BLUE NOTE PUB

BOTTOM LINE

BOWL 10

BP OF CHESTERLAND
BRAMBLE PATCH

BREW STIRS

BROOKFIELD EXPRESS MART
BROOKLYN PUB & GRILL
BROOKS COUNTRY MERCANTILE
BRUBAKERS PUB #3
BRUBAKERS PUB #4
BRUBAKERS PUB #5
BRUBAKERS PUB #8

BRYAN SHELL

BUCKEYE LAKE LODGE #2434
BUCYRUS MOOSE LODGE 669
BUCYRUS SUBURBAN LANES
BUDS PLACE

BUEHLER'S #3

BUFFALO WILD WINGS
BUFFALO WILD WINGS
BURGER DAIRY STORE
BUSTER BAR

CALLAHAN'S IRISH PUB
CANFIELD BP

CASTALIA MARKET
CASTAWAY CRAIGS

CBCB

CEDAR DOWNS

CEDARVILLE SHELL

CENTRAL HOUSE OF BREWS
CERTIFIED OIL #268

Certified Oil #334

125 ROBINWOOD AVE
10583 JACKSONTOWN RD
214 W MAIN ST PO BOX 275
1124 N COURT ST

3780 LAWRENCEVILLE DRIVE
1953 S YELLOWSPRINGS ST
432 W HIGHLAND AVE
175STRT 3

2715 BURBANK AVE

4304 TYTUS AVE

2543 WINFIELD WAY NE
5975 N ELLISTON TROWBRIDGE RD
15083 STATE ROUTE 7 S
310 W MAIN STREET

937 DEVILS BACKBONE RD
2053 STARR AVE

1425 N BROAD ST

8501 MAYFIELD RD

6768 BRAMBLE AVE

3028 NORTH HIGH ST
7045 WARREN SHARON RD
6900 BIDDULPH AVE

8140 MAIN ST

5823 DARROW RD

4005 MEDINA RD

357 S MAIN STREET

3939 MASSILLON RD #100
911 E HIGH ST

8985 BLACKBIRD LANE

216 E MANSFIELD ST.

975 HOPLEY AVE

509 TIFFIN AVE

1055 SUGARBUSH DR
5240 BETHEL CENTRE MALL
442 FORTMAN DRIVE

314 S WALNUT ST

1819 CASPER ST

1061 MAHONING AVE

3107 S CANFIELD-NILES RD
507 N WASHINGTON ST
2114 GRANDVIEW RD

2495 COMMONS BLVD
1935 CLEVELAND RD

360 N MAIN ST

2213 CENTRAL AVE

12 W 4TH ST

100 E LYTLE ST

WHITEHALL
THORNVILLE
BELLEVUE
MEDINA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
RAVENNA
SUNBURY
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
CANTON
MARTIN
GALLIPOLIS
BLANCHESTER
CINCINNATI
TOLEDO
FAIRBORN
CHESTERLAND
CINCINNATI
COLUMBUS
BROOKFIELD
BROOKLYN
NEAPOLIS
HUDSON
AKRON
AKRON
UNIONTOWN
BRYAN
THORNVILLE
BUCYRUS
BUCYRUS
SANDUSKY
ASHLAND
COLUMBUS
SAINT MARYS
BRYAN
MIDDLETOWN
WARREN
CANFIELD
CASTALIA
LAKE MILTON
BEAVERCREEK
SANDUSKY
CEDARVILLE
MIDDLETOWN
DRESDEN
FOSTORIA

43213
43076
44811
44756
45504
45506
44766
43074
45044
45042
44705
43445
45631
45107
45233
43605
45324
44026
45227
43202
44403
44144
43547
44736
44333
44311
44685
43506
43076
44820
44820
44870
44805
43220
45885
43506
45042
44483
44406
44824
44429
45431
44870
45314
45042
43821
44830



CHASERS DRIVE THRU
CHAUNCEY FOOD MART #233
CHECKERED FLAG DRIVE THRU
CHEERS SPORTS BAR & GRILL INC
CHRISTIANSBURG GEN STORE
CHUD' SINC

CIRCLEK # 5710

CIRCLE K #5281

CIRCLE K #5329

CIRCLE K #5365

CIRCLE K #5658

CIRCLEK #5727

CLIFTON HEIGHTS TAVERN
CLUBHOUSE

CLYDESDALE STONEHAUS
COACHES BURGER BAR
COACHES BURGER BAR
COLLINWOOD SLOVENIAN HOME
COMMODORE CLUB

CONNIE'S CELEBRATIONS
CONVENIENT FOOD #743
CONVENIENT FOOD MART
CONVENIENT FOOD MART #707
CONVENIENT FOOD MART #750
CORAL BOWLING LANES
CORNER CARRY OUT

COUNTRY FAIR STORE #74
COUNTRY MARKET

COURT HOUSE CORNER

CRAZY LADY RESTAURANT AND BAR

CROSSTOWN CARRYOUT
CROWS NEST

CRYSTAL LOUNGE
CURNAYN'S TAVERN
CUT RATE TOBACCO
DAIRY MART #5474
DAIRY MART #5475
DAKS

DAYTON MART

DAYTON MOOSE #73
DEFIANCE PARTY MART
DEW DROP THRU

DICK HOOVERS LANES
DINER 42

DINO'S DRIVE THRU
DISCOUNT DRUG MART #27

2557 CLEVELAND RD

5 CONVERSE ST, P O BOX 246
1150 WAPAKONETA AVE
4314 MILAN RD UNIT #505
14 N MAIN ST PO BOX 353
1103 NAPOLEON ST

1901 W MAIN ST

600 ORCHARD LN

311 MAPLEWOOD AVE
1370 MAIN STRT 14 E

117 N CLINTON ST

3516 AIRPORT HIGHWAY
239 WEST MCMILLAN

2036 WALTON RD

5200 US HIGHWAY 42 SOUTH
4834 EVERHARD RD NW
3032 CENTER RD

15810 HOLMES AVE

3415 LAGRANGE ST

6195 LEWIS AVE

38535 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD
3119 HUBBARD RD

175 NORTH LEAVITT ROAD
7580 LEAVITT RD

357 W MAIN ST

537 S MAPLE ST

1841 NILES CORTLAND RD
380 ESOUTH ST

1106 WASHINGTON AVE
128 ELIMA ST

855 HOLLAND SYLVANIARD
4544 W 8TH ST

321 E MAIN ST

4515 W 8TH ST

1205 N. SCOTT ST.

31 FERN DR

9370 CHILLICOTHE RD
30322 EUCLID AVE

1348 PATTERSON RD

1134 RICHFIELD CENTER
1841 E 2ND ST

575 N MAIN ST

1480 PEARL RD PO BOX 276
665 LAFAYETTE

429 E LIBERTY ST

814 N MAIN ST

WOOSTER
CHAUNCEY
SIDNEY
SANDUSKY
CHRISTIANSBURG
FREMONT
TROY
BEAVER CREEK
STRUTHERS
RAVENNA
DEFIANCE
TOLEDO
CINCINNATI
KENT
DELAWARE
CANTON
POLAND
CLEVELAND
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
ELYRIA
MADISON
AMHERST
AMHERST
SAINT PARIS
MARYSVILLE
WARREN
AKRON
WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE
FOREST
TOLEDO
CINCINNATI
ALLIANCE
CINCINNATI
NAPOLEON
PAINESVILLE
WILLOUGHBY
WICKLIFFE
DAYTON
BEAVER CREEK
DEFIANCE
MARION
BRUNSWICK
MEDINA
WOOSTER
WELLINGTON

44691
45719
45365
44870
45389
43420
45373
45434
44471
44266
43512
43609
45219
44240
43015
44718
44514
44110
43608
43612
44035
44057
44001
44007
43072
43040
44484
44311
43160
45843
43615
45238
44601
45238
43545
44077
44094
44092
45420
45430
43512
43302
44212
44256
44691
44090



DISCOUNT DRUG MART #67
DISCOUNT DRUG MART #73
DISCOUNT TOBACCO

DIXIE DELICATESSEN

DOGG HOUSE BAR & GRILL
DOUBLE D'S PUB
DOWNTOWN JOHNNY'S
DRYDEN MARATHON

DS MARKET

DUCKFOOT'S BAR & GRILL
EAST AVE CONVENIENT

EAST PALESTINE LIQUOR STOP LLC

ECHO LANES

ENGLEWOOD DRIVE THRU
ENGLISH PUB & BISTRO
EUCLID BEVERAGE

FAT CAT PIZZERA

FAT JACK'S PIZZA
FIDDLESTIX BILLIARD CAFE
FINDLAY PARTY MART

FIORE ENTERPRISES

FIRE & ICE

FIREHOUSE TAVERN
FITZWILLYS PUB

FLAGWAY #9

FLIGNERS SUPERMARKET

FM STATION

FRANK AND ELLIE'S PLACE
FREEWAY LANES OF WARREN
FREIGHT HOUSE GRILL & PUB
FRICKERS

FRICKER'S # 116

FRICKER's #102

FRICKER'S #103

FRICKER'S #104

FRICKER'S #106

FRICKER'S #113

FRICKER'S #120

FRICKER'S #123

FRICKER'S #124

FRICKERS 741 130 ,LLC
FRICKERS DEFIANCE #126
FRICKER'S WEST CHESTER #129
FRIENDSHIP FOOD STORE #88
GALLOWAY TAVERN
GAMEDAY TAVERN

845 N HILLRD

7617 DAYTON SPRINGFIELD RD
34302 EUCLID AVE

6687 DIXIE HWY

33475 -77 LAKE RD

1501 SHIGH ST

513 JEFFERSON

2501 DRYDEN RD

416 S SUTPHIN ST

5445 BEHM ROAD

1401 EAST AVE

40 E TAGGART ST

2592 ELM RD NE

709 S MAIN ST

320 E MAIN ST

25657 EUCLID AVENUE
1448 ETY POINTE DR
1806 N WEST ST

5350 FULTON DR NW
1100 TRENTON AVE

421 W BROADWAY ST
1941 TRIPLETT BLVD

38 S VERNON STREET
1638 E DUBLIN-GRANVILLE RD
113 W WASHINGTON ST
1854 BROADWAY AVE
535S ST

37111 DETROIT ROAD
2700 PARKMAN RD NW
50 N. PROSPECT ST

865 SEAN DR

6280 CHAMBERSBURG RD
1818 WOODMAN DR
27390 HELEN DR

6339 MONROE ST

1720 E WOOSTER ST
4810 ROOSEVELT BLVD
1616 UPPER VALLEY PIKE
1187 EXPERIMENT FARM RD
6834 MILLER LN

251 SPRINGBORO PK
1005 N CLINTON

7866 KINGLAND DR
27133 BAGLEY RD.

1954 GALLOWAY RD
39140 CENTER RIDGE ROAD

PICKERINGTON
FAIRBORN
WILLOUGHBY
FAIRFIELD
AVON LAKE
COLUMBUS
TOLEDO
MORAINE
MIDDLETOWN
CELINA

ELYRIA

EAST PALESTINE
WARREN
ENGLEWOOD
RAVENNA
EUCLID
LANCASTER
LIMA

CANTON
FINDLAY

NEW LEXINGTON
AKRON
SUNBURY
COLUMBUS
JAMESTOWN
LORAIN

PIQUA

AVON

WARREN
NORWALK
FREMONT
HUBER HEIGHTS
DAYTON
PERRYSBURG
SYLVANIA
BOWLING GREEN
MIDDLETOWN
SPRINGFIELD
TROY

DAYTON
MIAMISBURG
DEFIANCE

WEST CHESTER
OLMSTEAD TOWNSHIP
GALLOWAY
NORTH RIDGEVILLE

43147
45324
44094
45014
44012
43207
43604
45439
45044
45887
44035
44413
44483
45322
44266
44132
43130
458071
44718
45840
43764
44312
43074
43229
45335
44052
45356
44011
44485
44857
43420
45424
45420
43557
43560
43402
45044
45504
45373
45414
45449
43512
45069
44138
43119
44039



GAS DEPOT

GAS EXPRESS AND MARTS
GAS STATION

GAS USA MINI MART
GASOLINE ALLEY

GET GO #3151

GET GO #3231

GET GO #3356

GET N GO MART

GIANT EAGLE #1216

GIANT EAGLE #224

GIANT EAGLE #4031

GIANT EAGLE #515

GIANT EAGLE #5863

GIANT EAGLE #5878

GIANT EAGLE #6388

GIANT EAGLE #6528

GIBEYES PIZZA AND PUB
GILBERT STATION BAR AND GRILL
GIRARD SHELL

GLENGARY CARRYOUT
GOLDEN KEY TAVERN

GOOD TIME CHARLIES

GOR'S BP

GREAT SCOT SUPERMARKET #40
GREEN HILLS GOLF COURSE
GREEN ROAD LIQUOR
GREENVILLE INN

GREENVILLE INN

GS SPIRITS

HALF TIME TAVERN

HALL'S CORNER CARRYOUT
HAMILTON LODGE #36

HANDY JIMS

HARRISON MOOSE LODGE #2633
HARTVILLE MINI MART
HIRSCH'S MARATHON
HOLIDAY BAR

HURON MARKET

INN BETWEEN BAR & GRILL
J&MBP

J&D PLACE

JACKSON BELL STORES #27
JASPER ROAD FOOD MART INC
JD'S HONKY TONK & EMPORIUM
JESSEE'S

11 AKRON ST

1410 STARR AVE

3001 KETTERING BLVD
16601 EUCLID AVE

500 VIENNA AVE

119 NILES CORTLAND RD
4660 ABBE RD

2800 MAHONING AVE
216 EHIGH ST

30275 DETROIT RD

8960 DARROW RD

41 5TH ST SE

8515 TANGLEWOOD SQ
1280 STRT 303

230 HOWE AVE

7400 BROADVIEW RD
5461 NEW ALBANY RD WEST
8 WHIGH ST

13 WEST MAIN STREET
420 S STATE STREET
5992 WESTERVILLE RD
1435 OXFORD TRENTON RD
61S MAIN ST

2300 S LIMESTONE ST
301 W MAIN CROSS ST
1959 S MAIN ST

2181 S GREEN RD

7150 PINE ST

7150 PINE STREET

2302 METCALF DRIVE, UNIT 21
1532 BETHEL RD

3891 KEMP RD

925 PYRAMID HILL BLVD
1174 PORTAGE LAKES DR
110 N VINE ST

260 S PROSPECT AVE
455 W BAGLEY RD

2124 ELM RD NE

525 CLEVELAND RD
8684 RIDGE RD.

16 W STREETSBORO RD
480 E WILSON BRIDGE RD
5508 WALES AVE

3542 JASPER ROAD
2406 SPRING GROVE AVE
751 MAIN ST

NEW LONDON
TOLEDO
MORAINE

EAST CLEVELAND
NILES

WARREN
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE
WARREN

BRYAN
WESTLAKE
TWINSBURG
BARBERTON
BAINBRIDGE
STREETSBORO
CUYAHOGA FALLS
PARMA

NEW ALBANY
ASHLEY
BURKETTSVILLE
GIRARD
WESTERVILLE
COLLINSVILLE
MIAMISBURG
SPRINGFIELD
FINDLAY

CLYDE
UNIVERSITY HTS
CHAGRIN FALLS
CHAGRIN FALLS
ASHTABULA
COLUMBUS
BEAVERCREEK
HAMILTON
AKRON
HARRISON
HARTVILLE
BEREA

WARREN
HURON

NORTH ROYALTON
PENINSULA
COLUMBUS
MASSILLON
JAMESTOWN
CINCINNATI
MILFORD

44851
43605
45439
44112
44446
44434
44035
44483
43506
44145
44087
44203
44023
44241
44221
44134
43054
43003
45310
44420
43081
45056
45342
45505
45840
43410
44121
44022
44022
44004
43220
45431
45013
44319
45030
44632
44017
44483
44839
44133
44264
43085
44646
45335
45214
45150



JIMS BAR

JJ'S MINI MART

JOHNNY'S ON THE SPOT
JOHNSONS GROCERY

JUST SMOKES #1

JUST SMOKES #2

JUST SMOKES #4

KELLEY'S CAFE

KELLIE JOS

KENDRICKS CORNER CARRYOUT
KING SPORTSMAN

KNAPS CARRYOUT

KNIGHT OF COLUMBUS 608 TIFFIN
KNOTTY PINE CAFE

KROGER CO #751

LAKESIDE SPORTS SHOP
LAKEWAY RESTAURANT
LAKEWOOD VILLAGE TAVERN
LARRYS FOOD MART
LEBANON IGA EXPRESS
LEGEND LANES

LENNYS

LESTERS TOBACCO SHACK
LESTERS TOBACCO SHACK
LEW'S BAR

LITTLE ITALY PIZZA

LOADING ZONE #3

LONDON FOOD MART
LONGBOYZ TAVERN

LOOSE RACK BILLARDS
LORAIN SMOKES & BEVERAGE
LUCKY LOTTO 1

LUCKYS TAVERN AND GRILL
LUGNUTZ BAR AND GRILL
LYNDHURST BEVERAGE

M AND S DRIVE THRU
MADISON VFW POST 8548
MAIL POUCH SALOON LLC
MAIN ST PARTY MART

MAIN STREET CONVENIENCE
MANTUA CORNERS BAR & GRILLE
MARION ELKS #32

MARKET AT FLINT STATION / THE BARUP

MARK'S LANDING
MASSILLON MINI MART
MAX MART

128 S MAIN ST

4101 WOODVILLE RD
2468 WOODVILLE RD
4005 HAMILTON- MASON RD
1940 MITCHELL BLVD
1012 N BECHTLE AVE

226 MIAMI ST

105 W WASHINGTON ST
204 LONG ST.

981 N ELLSWORTH AVE
1402 WWATERLOO RD.
220 E MAIN ST

49 E PERRY ST

5204 LEWIS AVE

1024 S SMITHVILLE RD
2115 WILSON SHARPSVILLE RD
729 LAKE AVE

13437 MADISON AVE
3917 WADEMILL RD

118 AW MAIN ST

4190 STATE RD

5444 AIRPORT HWY SUIT 12
2509 SHAWNEE RD

1592 CELINARD

3238 LINCOLNWAY E

619 MAIN ST

85610 MILLER STATION RD
50 EHIGH ST

200 CLEVELAND AVE W
3207 MAHONING AVE
2111 N RIDGE RD

533 BOARDMAN CANFIELD RD
221 CRYSTAL AVE

22 DONALD DR

5343 MAYFIELD RD

753 SPRINGMILL ST

7604 LAKE RD

100 WEST MAIN ST

1724 E MAIN ST

8509 MAIN ST

11697 ST RTE 44

130-1/2 S STATE ST

225 PARK ROAD

33220 CHARLTON DR
2622 LINCOLN WAY NW
2020 TYTUS AVE

LONDON
NORTHWOOD
OREGON
HAMILTON
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
URBANA
JAMESTOWN
ASHVILLE
SALEM
AKRON
COLDWATER
TIFFIN
TOLEDO
DAYTON
CORTLAND
ASHTABULA
LAKEWOOD
FAIRFIELD
LEBANON

CUYAHOGA FALLS

TOLEDO
LIMA

SAINT MARYS
MASSILLON
GROVEPORT
HOPEDALE
LONDON
WARREN
YOUNGSTOWN
LORAIN
BOARDMAN
FINDLAY
FAIRFIELD
LYNDHURST
MANSFIELD
MADISON
HASKINS
OTTAWA
KINSMAN
MANTUA
MARION
COLUMBUS
LISBON
MASSILLON
MIDDLETOWN

43140
43619
43616
45011
45503
45504
43078
45335
43103
44460
44314
45828
44883
43612
45403
44410
44004
44107
45014
45036
44223
43615
45805
45885
44646
43125
43976
43140
44483
44509
44055
44512
45840
45014
44124
44903
44057
43525
45875
44428
44255
43302
43235
44432
44647
45042



MAXWELL'S PIZZA

MAYLAND BEVERAGE
MCGINTY'S IRISH PUB
MEIJER GAS #157

MEIJER INC #115

MEIJER INC #157

MIAMI VALLEY GOLF CLUB
MICKEY MART #61

MIKE'S PARTY MART
MINERVA MARKET

MINFORD KWIK STOP

MINI FOOD MART

MINI FOOD MART

MINIT MART #790

MINNICKS DRIVE THRU #5
MONTPELIER MAIN STOP
MOOSE FAMILY CENTER LODGE #501
MOOSE LODGE #490

MR LEES

MURPHY USA #6933
MURPHY USA #7294
MURPHY USA #7515
MURRAY BROS OLD TIME STR #2
NASH GOLF ENTERPRISES
NEWARK MOOSE LODGE 499
NICHOLSVILLE GROCERY
NORTH CANTON EAGLES

NORTH RIDGEVILLE CONVENIENT SUNOCO

NORTH TOLEDO ARROW CLUB
NORTHWEST LANES

OAK GROVE TAVERN

OLD DUTCH TAVERN
PAINESVILLE FOOD MART

PAK A SAK #56

PANTRY PRIDE MARKET

PAR MAR #109

PAR MAR #93

PARK CENTRE LANES
PARKWAY DRIVE THRU LLC
PARKWAY SPORTS BAR & GRILL
PARMA CAFE

PATS PIZZA & PUB

PAWPAW'S COUNTRY MART
PENN OHIO LOTTERY & DELI
PEOPLES NEWS & BOOK MART #4
PIC ROSE

975 W. RIVERSIDE DR

5740 MAYFIELD RD

5324 STATE ROUTE 45

1084 STRT 28

1391 CONANT ST

1082 STRT 28

3311 SALEM AVENUE

4701 MILAN RD.

834 S MAIN ST

4951 CLEVELAND AVE

8420 ST RT 335

3004 17TH ST SW

4730 CLEVELAND AVE SW
228 SOUTH MAIN STREET
339 ENORTH ST

501 W MAIN ST

3009 S MAIN ST

30 ELEVATOR AVE

3564 SOUTHRIDGE ROAD
1105 RAMADA ST

6045 N RIDGE RD

262 TALLMADGE RD

4444 MONTGOMERY RD
5111 STRT 13 NE

235 W NATIONAL DR

2630 ST RT 222

6979 SUNSET STRIP AVE NW
32505 CENTER RIDGE RD
736-740 GALENA ST

1765 HAPPY VALLEY DR
8340 ALKIRE RD

2219 E PERKINS AVE

1860 N RIDGE RD

3900 VENTURA DR

1550 CELINARD

11342 US HIGHWAY 50

800 STRT 13 SE

7313 WHIPPLE AVE NW
21450 NORTHWEST PARKWAY
5131 HEATHERDOWNS BLVD
5780 RIDGE RD

55 E MAIN ST

4235 MIDDLEBRANCH AVENUE NE
850 S IRVINE AVE

412 WASHINGTON BLVD
3253 FRANKLIN AVE 1ST FLOOR

MCCONNELSVILLE
MAYFIELD HEIGHTS
ROME

MILFORD
MAUMEE
MILFORD
DAYTON
SANDUSKY
BOWLING GREEN
COLUMBUS
MINFORD
CANTON
CANTON
CRESTON
HAMILTON
MONTPELIER
MIDDLETOWN
PAINESVILLE
PERRY
SANDUSKY
MADISON

KENT
CINCINNATI

NEW LEXINGTON
NEWARK
BETHEL

NORTH CANTON
NORTH RIDGEVILLE
TOLEDO
FAIRFIELD
GALLOWAY
SANDUSKY
PAINESVILLE
FINDLAY

SAINT MARYS
BOURNEVILLE
CROOKSVILLE
NORTH CANTON
MARYSVILLE
TOLEDO

PARMA

WEST JEFFERSON
CANTON
MASURY

BELPRE

TOLEDO

43756
44124
44085
45150
43537
45150
45406
44870
43402
43231
45653
44706
44707
44217
45013
43543
45044
44077
44081
44870
44057
44240
45212
43764
43055
45106
44720
44039
43611
45014
43119
44870
44077
45840
45885
45617
43731
44720
43040
43614
44129
43162
44705
44438
45714
43608



PIDGE'S PLACE

PIGGYS MAIN STREET MARKET
PITSTOP EZ MART

PLUM FOOD MART
POELKING LANES INC
POLAND GIANT EAGLE
POUNDERS BAR AND GRILL
PUB 51

QUICK SHOP FOOD MART
RAILROAD CAFE

RASUL MARKET

RAYS FOOD MART

REDS DELI

REMKE #19

RICH'S MINI MART
RICHVILLE ROADHOUSE
RICHWOOD MINI MART
RICK'S CARRYOUT

RITE AID #3057

RIVERS EDGE BAR & GRILLE
ROB E BURKART MEM AMV POST #0071
ROCKY'S DRIVE THRU
ROOSTERS POLARIS

ROSS BP

ROSS'S MARKET

RUB CHEMONALLC

RUFF CREEK MARKETS #1815
RUSH HOUR GRILLE

S&S DRIVE THRU
SAYBROOK CORNER STORE
SHAGS TAVERN

SHARPS TAVERN

SHAWNS IRISH TAVERN
SHELL 1533

SHELL OIL #1219

SHORE HOUSE TAVERN
SHORTY'S HALFWAY
SMOKER FRIENDLY #3
SMOKERS PARADISE
SMOKEY'S

SMOKIN' B'S BAR & GRILL LLC
SNACK SHACK MARATHON
SNOW'S LAKESIDE TAVERN
SOM CARRY OUT

SONS OF ITALY #2744
SOUTHLAND LANES

33554 STATE ROUTE 172
136 EAST MAIN ST

3405 VANNEST AVE
1140 N PLUM ST

1403 WILMINGTON AVE
3130 CENTER RD

6370 YORK RD

5118 WOODVILLE RD
4263 MONTICELLO BLVD
216 ARBOR RD

14938 W AKRON CANFIELD RD

11444 SPRINGFIELD PIKE
2801 PRICE AVE
10501 NEW HAVEN RD

10550 W PLEASANT VALLEY RD

6195 NAVARRE RD SW
3 EAST BOMFORD ST
10015 S DIXIE

93 N PLAINSRD

120 CLINTON ST
4829 INDUSTRY DR

4 N 15TH ST

1041 GEMINI PLACE

4292 HAMILTON CLEVES RD

30 E LIBERTY ST

3171 S ARLINGTON RD
1860 FRANKLIN ST
10735 RAVENNA RD #2

403 SOUTH MAIN STREET

5104 LAKE AVE

1926 S SMITHVILLE RD
101 S. MAIN ST.

7436 W BANCROFT ST
1533 WNORTH ST
7504 DIXIE HWY

306 W. WATER ST

55 S. MAIN ST.

134A GROSS ST FRONTIER SHOPPING CTR

225E3RD ST
4201 SUNSET BLVD
125 E MAIN ST

2560 OXFORD MILLVILLE RD

4344 DRY RIDGE RD

825 NORTH MAIN STREET

890 HARRISON STREET
6800 WEST 130TH ST

LISBON
SOUTH AMHERST
MIDDLETOWN
SPRINGFIELD
KETTERING
POLAND
PARMA HEIGHTS
NORTHWOOD
SOUTH EUCLID
MINERVA
BERLIN CENTER
SPRINGDALE
CINCINNATI
HARRISON
PARMA
CANTON
RICHWOOD
PORTAGE

THE PLAINS
DEFIANCE
FAIRFIELD
SEBRING
COLUMBUS
FAIRFIELD
LOWELLVILLE
AKRON
TORONTO
TWINSBURG
KENTON
ASHTABULA
DAYTON
PALESTINE
TOLEDO
SPRINGFIELD
FAIRFIELD
SANDUSKY
CAMDEN
MARIETTA
UHRICHSVILLE
STEUBENVILLE
LEIPSIC
OXFORD
CINCINNATI
FINDLAY
WARREN
MIDDLEBURG HEIGHTS

44432
44007
45042
45504
45420
44514
44130
43619
44121
44657
44401
45246
45204
45030
44130
44706
43344
43457
45780
43512
45014
44672
43240
45014
44436
44312
43964
44087
43326
44004
45420
45352
43615
45504
45014
44870
45311
45750
44683
43952
45856
45056
45252
45840
44483
44130



SOUTHSIDE DRIVE THRU & CARRYOUT

SPANKYS

SPEEDWAY #1168
SPEEDWAY #3619
SPEEDWAY #5263
SPEEDWAY #8020
SPEEDWAY #8022
SPEEDWAY #9162
SPEEDWAY #9194
SPEEDWAY #9403
SPEEDY GAS
SPEEDYS DRIVE THRU
SPIRITS OF MADEIRA
SQUARES CARRYOUT
ST CLAIR LANES
STEELYARD TAVERN
STOP & SHOP #132
STOP NGO
STRONGSVILLE DELI STOP

SUBMARINE HOUSE BAR AND GRILL

SULFUR TOWN PUB
SUNOCO #2050

SUNOCO FOOD MART
SUPER DAVES DRIVE THRU
T & J MARKET

TALLMADGE SHELL AND FOOD MART

TAVERN

THE BARREL BAR AND BURGERS

THE BEACH STOP MARKET
THE BRICK TAP & TAVERN
THE CEDAR ROOM

THE CORNER: A BAR AND GRILL

THE DRINK TAVERN

THE FRONT 9

THE HARVARD MART

THE KROGER CO #623

THE KROGER CO #853

THE LONE TREE TAVERN
THE NEW MANHATTAN

THE PARTY PAK

THE PARTY STORE

THE RUSTY BARREL

THE THIRSTY DAWG

THE THROTTLE

THIRSTY GATOR DRIVE THRU
THURBER VILLAGE MARKET

12520 HISSONG AVE
120 CLINTON ST

900 N COURT ST

800 BELLEFONTAINE AVE
2001 TIFFIN AVE

1605 E WYANDOT AVE
600 E SANDUSKY AVE

44 CANTON RD NW
1280 N 21ST ST

2619 SUNSET BLVD
3017 BROOKPARK RD
809 N 2ND ST

6917 MIAMI AVE

5870 EMPORIUM SQUARE
51681 NATIONAL RD E
4497 BROADVIEW RD
433 DEARBORN AVE

1008 YOUNGSTOWN POLAND RD

20942 DRAKE RD

3195 DAYTON XENIA RD
123 S BROADWAY ST
2050 FAIRRD

4774 TAYLORSVILLE RD
1875 W NORTH ST

31716 VINE ST

1131 E TALLMADGE AVE
1202 N STADIUM

83 E. CANAL ST

5095 FAIRFIELD BEACH RD
7113 TAYLORSVILLE RD
13069 CLEVELAND AVE
1751 HILL RD

238 HENSEL PLACE

6730 TOWNSHIP ROAD 69
2005 GLENDALE AVE
5800 W BROAD ST

7000 E BROAD ST

33009 LORAIN RD

7262 HUBBARD MASURY RD
201 S SANDUSKY AVE
2535 TUSCARAWAS ST W
27026 CENTER RIDGE RD
902 MAIN STREET

170 S CLAYTON RD

3727 MANCHESTER RD
660 NEIL AVE

FOSTORIA
DEFIANCE
MEDINA
MARION
FINDLAY

UPPER SANDUSKY
BELLEFONTAINE
CARROLLTON
NEWARK
STEUBENVILLE
PARMA
HAMILTON
MADEIRA
COLUMBUS
SAINT CLAIRSVILLE
CLEVELAND
TOLEDO
STRUTHERS
STRONGSVILLE
BEAVER CREEK
GREEN SPRINGS
SIDNEY

HUBER HEIGHTS
SPRINGFIELD
WILLOWICK
AKRON
OREGON
CARROLL
THORNVILLE
HUBER HEIGHTS
UNIONTOWN
PICKERINGTON
HAMILTON
KANSAS
TOLEDO
GALLOWAY
COLUMBUS
NORTH RIDGEVILLE
HUBBARD
UPPER SANDUSKY
CANTON
WESTLAKE
DRESDEN

NEW LEBANON
AKRON
COLUMBUS

44830
43512
44256
43302
45840
43357
43311
44615
43055
43952
44134
45011
45243
43231
43950
44109
43605
44471
44149
45431
44836
45365
45424
45504
44095
44310
43616
43112
43076
45424
44685
43147
45011
44841
43614
43119
43213
44039
44425
43357
44708
44145
43821
45345
44319
43215



TIMS BAR & GRILL

TOMMY DOGG'S

TRICIA'S LITTLE BEVERAGE & DELI
TURKEY HILL MINIT MARKET #701
TURNER GILL'S

TWEEDYS DELI

UPPERDECK SPORTS BAR

VALERO

VALLEY VIEW LOUNGE

VALU DOLLAR

VARSITY SPORTS BAR AND GRILL
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS POST 943
VFW 1067

VILLAGE TOBACCO

VINNY'S BEVERAGE

WAKEMAN MICKEY MART #14
WALTHERS TWIN TAVERN

WARREN VILLAGE BEVERAGE

WASH LAND

WEST ERIE FOOD MART

WESTSIDE FOOD MART

WESTSIDE MARATHON

WEXLER'S LAKE MILTON PHARMACY
WHITE OAK DELI & CONVENIENCE STORE
WILLIES PUB AND BILLIARDS
WINGS ETC

WINGS SPORTS BAR AND GRILLE
WINKING LIZARD TAVERN

WINNERS LOTTO

WOODVILLE ONE STOP MARKET
XENIA BP

YASHODHARA OIL

YORKTOWN LANES

YORKTOWN SERVICE PLAZA
YOUNGSTOWN MAENNERCHOR
YOUNGSTOWN SAXON CLUB

YOUR FRIENDLY NEIGHBORHOOD STORE
ZAPPS GASTORE

ZIGGY'S

ZIP THRU BEVERAGE

445 OHIO ST

631 VIENNA AVE

5600 COLUMBIA RD
6195 CLEVELAND AVENUE
2556 MILLVILLE OXFORD RD
8316 PLAINFIELD RD
4063 HOOVER ROAD
3217 OBERLIN AVE

102 W MAIN ST

2180 BROOKPARK RD
8112 BEECHMONT AVE
4102 MAIN AVE.

125 E. MAIN ST

62 PUBLIC SQUARE
13531 LORAIN AVE

52 W MAIN ST

430 APPLEGROVE

3330 WARREN RD

1469 W BROAD ST
5375 W ERIE AVE

1152 W MAIN ST

503 HURON ST

17674 MAHONING AVE
6035 CHEVIOT RD

1613 GERMANTOWN RD

1342 NORTH BARRON STREET

3347 SEAJAY DR.

1615 MAIN STREET

3333 CANFIELD RD

1115 W MAIN ST

326 W. MAIN

10134 AVON LAKE RD
6218 PEARL RD

6177 PEARL RD

831 MAHONING AVE

710 S MERIDIAN RD
4900 PEARL RD

9946 JOHNNYCAKE RIDGE RD
193 PARK AVE

308 EAST BROAD STREET

FREMONT
NILES

NORTH OLMSTED
COLUMBUS
HAMILTON
CINCINNATI
GROVE CITY
LORAIN
WILLIAMSBURG
CLEVELAND
CINCINNATI
ASHTABULA
ASHLAND
ANDOVER
CLEVELAND
WAKEMAN
NORTH CANTON
CLEVELAND
COLUMBUS
LORAIN

KENT

ELYRIA

LAKE MILTON
CINCINNATI
MIDDLETOWN
EATON
BEAVERCREEK
PENINSULA
YOUNGSTOWN
WOODVILLE
XENIA
BURBANK
PARMA HEIGHTS
PARMA HEIGHTS
YOUNGSTOWN
YOUNGSTOWN
CLEVELAND
PAINESVILLE
AMHERST
ELYRIA

43420
44446
44070
43231
45013
45236
43123
44052
45176
44134
45255
44004
44805
44003
44111
44839
44720
44111
43222
44053
44240
44035
44429
45247
45042
45320
45430
44264
44511
43469
45385
44214
44130
44130
44502
44509
44109
44077
44001
44035



